IN REPLY REFER TO:

—
UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF-THE JNTERIOR

GEOLOGICAL SURBEY
Drawer 857
Boswell, Newv Mexico "83201

Juse 2, 1967

Mawsell 011 Coopany

Continantal Hational
Bank Building

Port Worth, Texas 76102

Attention: Mr. ¥. . Price

Sent lemen:

Your letter of May 26 transmits & "Certificate of Compliance”
for the Taylor unit agreement, Bddy County, New Hozlco,
establishing the effective date of the agreemcnt os June 1, 1967,

Copies of the certificate are being distyibuted to the appropriate
PFedezsl offices.

8incerely yours,

(ORIG. S50 Joier oL 0 AN

JOI A. ABDERSOH
Rogional 0il and Gas Supervisor

ce:

Washington (w/cy of certificate)
Artesia (w/cy of certificate)

BIM -~ Santa Pe (w/cy of certificate)
NMOCC ~ Santa Fe (ltr. only)
Accounts



GOVERNOR
DAVID F. CARGO
CHAIRMAN

State of New Mexico
®il Tonservation Tommission

LAND COMMISSIONER STATEngglégGLSRT
GUYTON B. HAYS A. L. s .
MEMBER SECRETARY - DIRECTOR

P. O. BOX 2088
SANTA FE
May 3, 1967
Mr. James Durrett Re: Case No. 3564
Rhodes, McCallister & Durrett order No. R-3226
Attorneys at Law _
619 Simms Building Applicant:

Albuquerque, New Mexico MAXWELL OIL COMPANY

Dear Sir:

Enclosed herewith are two copies of the above-referenced Com-
mission order recently entered in the subject case.

Very truly yours,

DA G,

A, L. PORTER, Jr.
Secretary-Director

ALP/ir
Carbon copy of drder also sent to:

Hobbs OCC X
Artesia OCC X

Aztec OCC
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[_,.____? E:]

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
P. O. BOX 2088

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

e TS 6y
March 22, 1967

Maxwell Oil Company DoCar: o .
Continental National Bank Building ~LREE M LED

Port Worth, Texas 76102 g .
Date_Z 77

Attention; Mr. W. H. Price

Gentlemen;

We are in receipt of your letter of March 17, 1967, with
which you enclosed copies of your Taylor Unit Agreement.

The hearing for approval of this unit will be set on the
next available docket which will be April 26, 1967,

Very truly yours,

DANIEL S. WUITER
Chief Engineer

DaM/ir



